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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nom

CASTILLO, XAVIER
ARMENGOL, JOAN CARLES
MEDINA, BENITO

REYES, ALEX

MEGIA, JOSE A.

DICENTE, BALTASAR
PASCUAL, EDELMIRO
FEITO, PILAR

ROS, JOSE A.

MORALES, RAFAEL
GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES
GRACIA, LLUIS

ROURA, FRANCESC

(1) COLLELL, ANDREU

DE LARIVA, JORGE

(1) GOMEZ, XAVIER

Hcp joc Punts
17
5
6
9
5
10

16

13
12
14
14
16
10

42
37
37
37
36
35
34
34
31
31
31
30
30
28
24
20
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Nom

ARMENGOL, JOAN CARLES
PASCUAL, EDELMIRO
MEDINA, BENITO

MEGIA, JOSE A.

REYES, ALEX

CASTILLO, XAVIER
DICENTE, BALTASAR
ROS, JOSE A.

FEITO, PILAR

MORALES, RAFAEL
GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES
GRACIA, LLUIS

ROURA, FRANCESC

(I) COLLELL, ANDREU

(1) GOMEZ, XAVIER

DE LARIVA, JORGE

Hcp joc Punts
5
2
6
5
9
17
10
9
16
9
13
12
14
14
10
16

32
32
31
31
28
25
25
24
23
22
19
19
16
16
12
10



